

TS- 62/19
Regd.- 232/08

52
10.03.23

Today is fixed for S/R.

Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira alongwith eight (08) postal receipts.

Ld. lawyer for the defendants . no. 9, 10, 12 & 13 is present by filing hazira.

To 27.07.23 for for SR/AD upon rest of the defendants.

Issue summons accordingly.

Sd/-
ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip