

TS- 62/19
Regd.- 232/08

56
03.01.24

Today is fixed for amended plaint and steps.
Ld. lawyer for the defendants no. 10, 12 & 13 is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiffs is present by filing hazira alongwith an
amended plaint which is supported by an affidavit.
The amended plaint is hereby accepted.
Let the same be kept with the record.
Requisites all ready been filed upon the defendants no. 1 – 8, 11 & 14
Process fees paid.
Issue the same at once.
To 06.03.24 for SR/ AD upon the rest of the defendants no. 1 – 8, 11 & 14

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip