

TS- 62/19
Regd.- 232/08

59
03.10.24

Today is fixed for reply & produce to documents by the defendants no. 10 & 12 – 13.
and SR/AD by the defendants no. 3(Ka) – 3(Gha)

Ld. lawyer for the plaintiffs is present by filing hazira.

Ld. lawyer for the defendants no. 10, 12 & 13 is present by filing hazira along with a
reply supported by an affidavit and also files some xerox copy of documents by firisti.

Copies served with objected to.

Let all the same be kept with the record.

To 06.02.25 for steps and SR/AD by the defendants no. 3(Ka) – 3(Gha).

Issue summons accordingly.

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip