

**TS- 62/19**  
**Regd.- 232/08**

60  
06.02.25

Today is fixed for steps and SR/AD by the defendants no. 3(Ka) – 3(Gha).  
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiffs is present by filing hazira along with three (03) postal receipts and track reports by firisti  
Let the PRs be kept with the record.  
Defendants no. 10 & 12 – 13 files a fresh vokatnama of the ld. lawyer Sri Gopal Chandra Halder which is duly signed.  
No NOC has been filed.  
SRs returned upon the defendants no. 3(Ka) – 3(Gha).  
Services are satisfactory.  
To 28.04.25 for appearance of the defendants no. 3(Ka) – 3(Gha)

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip