

TS- 62/19  
Regd.- 232/08

63  
20.02.26

Today is fixed for SR/AD of the defendants no. 2, 4 – 8, 11 & 14.  
Fresh step in the mean time.  
Due to resolution of the Local bar the case is adjourned.  
To **07.03.26** for **SR/AD of the defendants no. 2, 4 – 8, 11 & 14.**  
***Fresh step in the mean time.***

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip